Form 4.20

/99

For Official Use

Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

03161100

Name of Company

Autosigns Holdings Plc

| Adle

Situl Devji Raithatha
80 Hinckley Road
Leicester

LE3 ORD

the liquidator{s)-of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 10 March 2009

Signe Date 10 March 2009

Springfields ]
80 Hinckley Road For 0ff'<:Ia| Use
Leicester Ingglyency Section Post Room

LE3 ORD

e N m i

Software Supplied by Turkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow 12/03/2009
COMPANIES HOUSE




* Rule 4.34-CVL

Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Autosigns Holdings Plc

on the 10 March 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Ole Rasmussen of Meadowfield, 5 The Mount, Dunton Bassett, Leicestershire
LE17 5JL

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A B&C are
to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the
affairs of the above named company as at 10 March 2009 the date of the resolution
for winding up and that the said company carried on business as Holdings Company

Sworn/affirmed at 4—0 \{ 1\ (/\Q \QW\ & V(4 KR/
Date \o" Mo\fw 2904,

Signatures . %?ﬁg g _g__g R

MR S. N. GANGANI &.x. rions,
SOLICITOR

40 HINCKLEY ROAD,
OFF NARBOROUGH ROAD

N LEICESTER LE3ORA ~

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths or duly authorised officer.

Before Me

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.




" Autosigns Holdings Plc
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 March 2009

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Investments 525,000.00 NIL
Cash at Bank 2,500.00 2,500.00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 2,500.00

Signature %gzég/é&/f_ﬁkDate / 4 /(-—;WD{ M




»

"Autosigns Holdings Plc
Statement -Of Affairs as at 10 March 2009

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 2,500.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 2,500.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 2,500.00
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 2,500.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 2,500.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 522.10
Autosigns Limited 306,428.00
306,950.10

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

(304,450.10)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
110,000 Ordinary £1 Shares 110,000.00

(304,450.10)

110,000.00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(414,450.10)

Signature Date




6¥:T1 600T Yo 01

00°9 13A 108 Sdi

101 98ed

amjeusig

01°0S6'90€ duyeyo], sayuy z
oLrees DSS 197 191530197 IS ANIBMAN “ISNOH U3[|Y 0D % Aey sewoy, 001D
00'8Zr"90€ Y0 £971 191590197 ‘proy A3PdUtH (8 0/ panwi-] sudisoyy 00vD
¥ $524ppY aweN Kay

s1031pas) Auedwmo)) - g
3|4 sduip[oy suBisoyny
spydulidg




6F:Z1 6007 Y2IBN 01 10°€ 1A 7108 Sdl 1 Jo [ 3ded

aneudig ,

_ |
000°011 Suyeyo, satnuy ¢
000°¢ ¢ 000°S 0 UH6 TAT 1915901977 ‘BAIRd US| ‘a|plg 24, L] uedioy K21, Q0WH
00579 ¢ 00£°79 ¢ S L1977 *a01ysia)sala “nasseq uoung Wnop sy ¢ ‘playmopeajy uassnwisey Ao 00dH
000°S 0 000°¢ 0 AME 61477 191592197 ‘YSn010qIeN 9s0[D [|1Yusa1D ¢ spreqary 1K) TH
005°LE 0 00¢°LE 0 1S L1d7] "Ys19)532197] "Passeq uojun(] Wno sy, § playmopeapy UASSNISEY |018D) 104H
ey 13Y1Q) P10 JEXR SS3APPY weN Ky
] s1aployaIeys - D

. 31 ssuipjoH susisoiny




